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Regions Long Term Care (LTC) Contact 
Information 

Headquarters Elena Revilla 

Office: 786-257-5058 
Cell: 305-469-6587 
Elena.revilla@myflfamilies.com 

Northwest Erica Klassen 

Office: 850-401-6061 
Erica.klassen@myflfamilies.com 

 

Back-up 
Pamela Corker 
Office: 850-692-0807 
pamela.corker@myflfamilies.com 

Northeast Lisa Larrivee 
Office: 352-415-6125 
Lisa.Larrivee@myflfamilies.com 

 

Back-up 
Tiffany Burtis 
Tiffany.Burtis@myflfamilies.com 
Cell: 904-568-4705 
Office: 352-415-6228 

Central Jesus Luna 
Office: 352-512-6050 
Cell: 407-367-8438 

Jesus.luna@myflfamilies.com 
 

Back-up 
Keshia Feacher 
Cell: 407-580-6309 
Office: 863-589-0172 
Keshia Feacher@myflfamilies.com 

Suncoast Megan McWilliams 
Office: 941-554-0835 
Cell: 813-239-6221 
Megan.mcwilliams@myflfamilies.com 

Southern Gillian Browne 
Office: 786-257-5101 
Cell: 786-779-3584 

Gillian.Browne@myflfamilies.com 
 

Back-up 
Ana Bustamante 
Office: 305-506-3390 
Cell: 562-397-1580 
Ana.Bustamante@myflfamilies.com 

Southeast Arlene Shuford 
Office: 561 227 6761 
Arlene.Shuford@myflfamilies.com 
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 Back-up 
Ernstha Moise 
Office: 954-331-3468 

Customer Call Center-Adult 
Unit 

Janio Garcia 
Janio.Garcia@myflfamilies.com 
Office: 305-428-8623 
Cell: 305-505-5838 

 

Back-Up 
Guerschom Alcin 
Guerschom.Alcin@myflfamilies.com 
Cell: 813-241-7517 
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